PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Visibility meter
Model ES-V226VP
Main features
• Especially built for Traffic
Applications
• 10m to 10km measurement
range(can extend to 100km)

Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
Order guide
ES-V226 Visibility Sensor
CODE Function type
VP Visibility
VPO Visibility, rainfall, snow
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 RS232
A Stainless steel body
AD Explosion-proof stainless steel body
C Cast aluminum body
ES-V226 VP 1 C Order example
Measuring range 10m-10km (expandable to 30km; 50km; 80km)
Measurement accuracy ±5% (10m-2km); ±10% (2km-10km)